AR

Organization and Users




Organization

Director
N. Kosugi Professor kosugi@ims.ac.jp

IAccelerator Staff
H. Hama Associate Professor = hama@kekvax.kek.jp
M. Hosaka Research Associate = hosaka@ims.ac.jp

eam Line Staff

M. Kamada Associate Professor kamada@ims.ac.jp
T. Kinoshita Associate Professor  toyohiko@ims.ac.jp
S. Tanaka Research Associate  stanaka@ims.ac.jp
S. Kimura Research Associate  kimura@ims.ac.jp
T. Gejo Research Associate  gejo@ims.ac.jp
M. Watanabe IMS fellow ( - Sep. 1996)

Technical Staff
O. Matsudo SectionChief Engineer matsudo@ims.ac.jp
T. Kinoshita Unit Chief Engineer kinosita@ims.ac.jp
M. Hasumoto Engineer - hasumoto@ims.ac.jp
J. Yamazaki Engineer yamazaki@ims.ac.jp
E. Nakamura Engineer eiken@ims.ac.jp

huest Scientist

K. Fukui Associate Professor  fukui@wbase.fuee.fukui-u.ac.j
A. Lushchik Associate Professor (- Sep. 1996)

M. A. Telekhin  Associate Professor (Oct. 1996 - ) telekhin@ims.ac.jp
Y. Ufuktepe Visiting Scientist  (Oct. 1996 - Feb. 1997)

S. Hirose JSPS Research Fellow ( - Oct. 1996)
[Secretary

H. Hagiwara hagiwara@ims.ac.jp

N. Onitake onitake@ims.ac.jp
IGraduate Student

N. Takahashi naoshi@ims.ac.jp

K. Kimura kmrkzhk@ims.ac.jp

K. G. Nath nath@ims.ac.jp

M. Ichikawa ichikawa@ims.ac.jp

S. Fujiwara  (October 1996 - ) fujiwara@ims.ac.jp

=@




[Steering Committee (April 1996 - March 1997)

Nobuhiro KOSUGI IMS Chairman
Makoto WATANABE Tohoku Univ.
Motohiro = KIHARA KEK

Yukihide KAMIYA Univ. of Tokyo
Toshiaki OHTA Univ. of Tokyo
Takatishi MURATA Univ. of Kyoto Edu.
Inosuke KOYANO Himeji Inst. of Technology
Kazuhiko SEKI Nagoya Univ.
Kazutoshi FUKUI Fukui Univ.

Shuji SAITO IMS

Yyuya YAKUSHI IMS

Toshinori SUZUKI IMS

Koichiro MITSUKE IMS

Masao KAMADA IMS

Toyohiko = KINOSHITA IMS

Hiroyuki HAMA IMS

Number of Joint Studies (fiscal year 1996)

Special Projects : 3
Cooperative Researches + 23
Cooperative Researches (Invited) 1 3

User groups : 149
User groups from Private Company i |
Workshops on beam lines i |
Machine time for User : 38 weeks
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UVSOR members and users.
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List of Representatives of UVSOR Users

(Fiscal Year 1996)

Fukui Univ.
Fukui, K.
Nakagawa, H.

Yamamoto, A

Niigata Univ.
Tokue, I

Kyoto Univ. of Education

Egiri, A.
Ishiguro, E.

Univ. of Ryukyus
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Murata, T.
Kansai Medical Univ. Kyoto Univ.
Kihara, H. Kan'no, K.
Tottori Univ. : Sato, N.
Ouchi,1, | Okayama Univ. Shida, T. Gifu Univ.
Arimoto, O, - Tanaka, T. Hayashi, K
Hiroshima Univ. Himeji Inst. of Technology Uchimoto, Y. ’
Hiraya, A. Koyano, I. Yoshida, S.
Tigl;tanﬁi F[I; Kobe Univ. | Osaka City Univ.
e Nakagawa, K. Masuoka, T.
Kyushu Univ. Nanba, T.
Ogawa, T. Ohta, H. Osaka Univ.
Okamura, E. Hiraki, A.
- Sakurai, M. Takahashi, M.
Saga Univ.
Ogawa, H. Univ. of Osaka Prefecture
Miyazaki Univ. Naruto Univ. of Education Taguhi, Y.
Kurosawa, K. Matsukawa, T. Osaka National Research Inst.
Ehime Univ. | Kagawa Univ. Nishii, J. Kitamura, N., M.
Nagaoka, S. Itoh, H. Osaka Dental Univ.
Kawase, M. Tsuzibayashi, T.




[MHokkaido Univ.
Matsushima, T.

Tohoku Univ.
Tkezawa, M.
Pittini, R.
Suzuki, Y.
Yamagata Univ. Takahashi, T,
Ohnishi, A. Watanabe, M.
Tohoku Gakuin Univ.
Awano, T.
IMS : Iwaki Meisei Univ.
Alcksander, L. Asaka, S. Gejo, T. 3 . Kanda, K.
Hosono, H. Ibuki, T. Ishii, H. Shiﬁs?flgm“
Kamada, M. Kimura, S.Kinoshita, T. ) ’
Kosugi, N. Mase, K Mitsuke, K. ‘Waseda Univ. RIKEN
Miyamae, T. Nagasono, M. Chashi, H. Ohki, M. Aoyagi, K.
Tah . ] i . b '
U:;a, ”If\r”lijanika, SAYSi?sda’TH Tokyo Gakugei Univ.| Kawai, M. | Gakushuuin Univ.
A, N L gaNA, U Hasegawa, S. Toyoda, K. Arakawa, 1.
Nagoya Univ.
Goto, T. Hattori, T. Mizutani, U. Univ. of Tokyo Tokyo Ié];t. Ot; Te;;hnc'logy
Mori, M. Morita, S. Ouchi, Y. Nakamura, M. i
Shobatake, K. Seki, K. Soda, K. Tabe,T. | Oshima, M. Hikida, T:
Taniguchi, M. Yoshida, H. Yoshida, T. Tsuneta, S. Chiba Univ.
Nagoya Institute of Technolrgy |Kanagawa Institute of Technology Iljel;l 2’ Ii
Umeno, M Takemoto, M. o)
Toyohashi Univ. of Technology §l Shizuoka Univ.
Hanabusa, M. Fukuda, Y.
Yoshida, A.
Yoshigoe, A.
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